CURRICULUM VITAE
1. 
Name:  Hülya Ceylan
2. 
Date of Birth: 18.08.1956
3.
Official Title: ELT  Instructor
4.

Education:
	Degree 
	Department
	University 
	Year 

	B.A. 
	English Linguistics
	Hacettepe University
	1979 

	M.A. Diploma
	Educational Administration, Supervision,Planning and Economics
	Hacettepe University
	2001 


5. 
Academic Degrees

Date of Asst. Professorship: 
Date of Assoc. Professorship: 
Date of Full Professorship: 

-
6.
Theses Supervised


6.1. M.A. Theses

6.2 Ph.D. Theses

7.
Publications
7.1. Articles Published in International Refereed Journals SCI & SSCI & Arts and Humanities):

7.2 Articles Published in Other Refereed Journals


7.3 Articles Published in International Proceedings


7.4 International Books or Book Chapters


7.5 Articles Published in National Refereed Journals


7.6 Articles Published in National Proceedings


7.7 Other Publications

8. Projects

9. Administrative Duties

University
10. Memberships for Academic Associations
11. Awards
12. Courses and Seminars given in the last two years: 

	Academic Year
	Semester 
	Name of the Course
	Hours per week
	No of Students

	
	
	
	Theory 
	Practice 
	

	2013-2014
	Fall 


	ELT123 Introduction To Education
	3
	0
	46

	
	
	ETI101 Grammar I
	6
	0
	24

	
	
	ELT417
Special Education
	2
	0
	17

	
	
	ELT219
Hist. Of Turkish Education
	2
	0
	27

	
	
	ELT337
Clasroom Management
	2
	0
	23

	
	
	ELT215
Translation (E-T)
	3
	0
	27

	
	Spring
	TDE310 Araştirma Yöntemleri
	2
	0
	38

	
	
	ELT336
 Translation (T-E)
	3
	0
	21

	
	
	ETI101 Grammar II
	6
	0
	22

	
	
	ELT430
Comparative Education
	2
	0
	18

	
	
	ELT432
 Turkish Educational System&School Management
	2
	0
	17

	
	
	ELT218
 Research Methods
	2
	0
	34

	2012-2013
	Fall


	ELT123 Introduction To Education
	3
	0
	36

	
	
	ELT219 Hist.of Turkish Education
	2
	0
	29

	
	
	ELT 215 Translation(E-T)
	3
	0
	28

	
	
	ELT417  Special Education
	2
	0
	27

	
	
	ELT 337 Classroom Management
	2
	0
	16

	
	Spring
	
	
	
	

	
	
	TDE310 Araştirma Yöntemleri
	2
	0
	15

	
	
	ELT336
 Translation (T-E)
	3
	0
	20

	
	
	ELT114
 Vocabulary Study
	3
	0
	26

	
	
	ELT430
Comparative Education
	2
	0
	29

	
	
	ELT432
 Turkish Educational System&School Management
	2
	0
	31

	
	
	ELT218
 Research Methods
	2
	0
	29


